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at Kiplinger Arena Arena, McCook, NE
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Sun Open 4D Results
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Fri Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal & Fab

Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3992.00, Rider count = 97

1D Time = 15.325, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1397.20
2D Time = 15.825, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 1197.60
3D Time = 16.325, Placings = 25, Pool = $ 798.40
4D Time = 16.825, Placings = 26, Pool = $ 598.80
Not Placed = 19
1D Placings
1st 15.325 $461.08 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal
2nd 15.433 $377.24 Rose Ann Ewan on Streakingoldpacific
3rd 15.507 $279.44 Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash
4th 15.575 $181.64 Lana Brown on Flingin Corona
5th 15.577 $ 97.80 Laura Dietz on Faaast
6th 15.618 Kaylynn Cate on Blondiesnonstopnitro
7th 15.650 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
8th 15.722 Jessica Leach on Little Man Keith
9th 15.795 Jordan Sanders on Streakin Fast Rebel
10th 15.812 Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash
2D Placings
1st 15.827 $395.21 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
2nd 15.829 $323.35 Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot
3rd 15.896 $239.52 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder
4th 15.900 $155.69 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
5th 15.944 $ 83.83 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
6th 15.952 Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
7th 16.055 Amanda Lymber on Joses French Badger
8th 16.072 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
9th 16.082 Fran Smith on Completely My Design
10th 16.093 Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
11th 16.097 Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy
12th 16.105 Robin Bennett on Dashin Plenty
13th 16.158 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream

14th 16.204 Camrin Sellers on MP Once Round Da Sun
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Cheyenne Larson on JF Red Ryder
Camrin Sellers on Perks Boomin Angel
Wendy Walter on Mr French Guy

3D Placings

Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo
Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
Leah Schwindt on Stellar Reply
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Fri Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal & Fab
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Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy
Nancy Rudeen on Skip The Ticket
Hannah Rupprecht on KPS Brass N Ashes
Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray
Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Chrome E Pee Wee
Emily Skillett on Ciclones Wick Flit
Samantha Flannery on Streakin On Fame
Matthew Symonds on DK After Daquiri
Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special
Robin Bennett on Namgis D79

Jordan Sanders on Primed Ta Streak
Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal
Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash
Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks
Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

4D Placings

Logan Reeves on Sully

Cassy Woodward on Tel Em

Krista Kubik on Rainbow On Ice

Gimmie Jo Jansonius on RL Noir Feathers
Chloe Shockley on Jammin Native

Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch

Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell

Laura Dietz on Streakin to the Aces
Leah Schwindt on Streakin Moon Express
Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes

Diane Phillps on JA Laughing Cline
Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday

Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
Matthew Symonds on Circlebarhonestmonty
Kendall Baalman on Sammy Dun Did It
Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine

Emily Skillett on JS Twister

Michelle Stobbe on Quick Derby Day
Robin Bennett on Stylin French Girl
Kaylynn Cate on Timmy Defying Fame
Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
Connie Hill on Munndysteakinshandy
Nancy Molzahn on Rayssweetliljersey
Nancy Rudeen on CD Doc Pines
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Fri Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: MJ Metal & Fab

26th 29.552 Beth Lineweber on Buds Bar Nell
SCR 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
SCR 400.000 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
N/T 400.000 Sandy Harms on This Guys Jettin
N/T 400.000 Raina Swanson on Codys Hollywood Spin
N/T 400.000 Mabel McAbee on Streakin Flash Lady
N/T 415.640 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
N/T 415.726 Jessica Leach on Karen
N/T 415.727 Matthew Symonds on VF Gold Digger
N/T 415.903 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
N/T 416.012 Camrin Sellers on Seis Figures
N/T 416.166 Rose Ann Ewan on Slick Lady Margo
N/T 416.536 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
N/T 416.567 Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings
N/T 416.588 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
N/T 416.738 Michelle Stobbe on Flashlights Streaker
N/T 417.082 Cassy Woodward on Love Gun
N/T 417.087 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati
N/T 417.763 Sydney Dunlap on Superman (NR)
N/T 418.795 Tracy Miller on Kahber Prince
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 1)
Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3727.50, Rider count = 33

1D Time = 15.210, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 2609.25
2D Time = 16.210, Placings = 18, Pool = $ 1118.25
Not Placed = 2
1D Placings

1st 15.210 $1121.98 Jordan Sanders on Streakin Fast Rebel
2nd 15.424 $861.05 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal

3rd 15.628 $626.22 Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17
4th 15.770 Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot

5th 15.792 Samantha Flannery on TR Vanila Doll

6th 15.978 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
7th 16.010 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
8th 16.028 Lana Brown on Flingin Corona

9th 16.080 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
loth 16.147 Camrin Sellers on Seis Figures
11th 16.148 Loralee Ward on Fabulous Moonshine
12th 16.156 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
13th 16.197 Andre Coelho on Fiestas Boom

2D Placings

1st 16.221 $480.85 Leslie Morris on Justa Pure Fling

2nd 16.224 $369.02 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream

3rd 16.239 $268.38 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox
4th 16.303 Camrin Sellers on Dash N Sunshine

5th 16.347 Shali Lord on SC Rain Man

6th 16.500 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
7th 16.505 Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal

8th 16.555 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
9th 16.637 Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
10th 16.648 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu
11th 16.752 Cassy Woodward on Love Gun

12th 16.861 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy



13th 17.128 Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas

14th 19.741 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
15th 19.871 Ashley Branting on Okey Dokey Artichoky
16th 20.825 Marisa Kapala on Chosen Heart
17th 21.074 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder
18th 22.071 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper
N/T 400.000 Fran Smith on Completely My Design
N/T 400.000 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 3727.50, Rider count = 33

1D Time = 15.105, Placings = 11, Pool = $ 2609.25
2D Time = 16.105, Placings = 21, Pool = $ 1118.25
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 15.105 $1121.98 Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot
2nd 15.619 $861.05 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal
3rd 15.644 $626.22 Andre Coelho on Fiestas Boom
4th 15.791 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
5th 15.831 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
Tie 15.831 Camrin Sellers on Seis Figures
7th 15.840 Shali Lord on SC Rain Man
8th 15.859 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
9th 15.951 Jordan Sanders on Streakin Fast Rebel
10th 16.040 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
11th 16.077 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox
2D Placings
1st 16.113 $480.85 Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal
2nd 16.184 $369.02 Camrin Sellers on Dash N Sunshine
3rd 16.343 $268.38 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
4th 16.365 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy
5th 16.627 Leslie Morris on Justa Pure Fling
6th 16.716 Fran Smith on Completely My Design
7th 16.752 Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
8th 17.548 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper
9th 18.331 Marisa Kapala on Chosen Heart
loth 18.460 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
11th 18.605 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu
12th 20.523 Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17
13th 20.567 Ashley Branting on Okey Dokey Artichoky
14th 20.872 Loralee Ward on Fabulous Moonshine
15th 20.987 Lana Brown on Flingin Corona
16th 21.129 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
17th 21.365 Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas
18th 21.367 Samantha Flannery on TR Vanila Doll
19th 21.748 Cassy Woodward on Love Gun
20th 23.014 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
21st 25.869 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
N/T 400.000 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel
Paying to 4 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4970.00, Rider count = 33

1D Time = 30.875, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 3479.00



16, Pool = $ 1491.00
3

2D Time = 32.875, Placings
Not Placed

1D Placings
1st 30.875 $1391.60 Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot
Round 1: 15.770, Round 2: 15.105

2nd 31.043 $1043.70 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal
Round 1: 15.424, Round 2: 15.619

3rd 31.161 $695.80 Jordan Sanders on Streakin Fast Rebel
Round 1: 15.210, Round 2: 15.951

4th 31.801 $347.90 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
Round 1: 16.010, Round 2: 15.791

5th 31.841 Andre Coelho on Fiestas Boom
Round 1: 16.197, Round 2: 15.644

6th 31.939 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
Round 1: 16.080, Round 2: 15.859

7th 31.978 Camrin Sellers on Seis Figures
Round 1: 16.147, Round 2: 15.831

8th 32.055 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
Round 1: 16.224, Round 2: 15.831

9th 32.187 Shali Lord on SC Rain Man
Round 1: 16.347, Round 2: 15.840

10th 32.316 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox
Round 1: 16.239, Round 2: 16.077

11th 32.487 Camrin Sellers on Dash N Sunshine
Round 1: 16.303, Round 2: 16.184

12th 32.595 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
Round 1: 16.555, Round 2: 16.040

13th 32.618 Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal
Round 1: 16.505, Round 2: 16.113

14th 32.848 Leslie Morris on Justa Pure Fling
Round 1: 16.221, Round 2: 16.627
2D Placings
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C 2D Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel

1st 33.226 $596.40 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy
Round 1: 16.861, Round 2: 16.365

2nd 33.389 $447.30 Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
Round 1: 16.637, Round 2: 16.752

3rd 35.253 $298.20 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu
Round 1: 16.648, Round 2: 18.605

4th 36.151 $149.10 Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17
Round 1: 15.628, Round 2: 20.523
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N/T 416.343
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 16.343

N/T 416.716
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 16.716

N/T 421.074
Round 1: 21.074, Round 2: 400.000

Cc 2D

Race

3:56 PM 11/13/24

Paying to

1D Time
2D Time

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Round 2:

Lana Brown on Flingin Corona
20.987

Loralee Ward on Fabulous Moonshine
20.872

Samantha Flannery on TR Vanila Doll
21.367

Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
21.129

Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
18.460

Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas
21.365

Cassy Woodward on Love Gun
21.748

Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
23.014

Marisa Kapala on Chosen Heart
18.331

Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper
17.548

Ashley Branting on Okey Dokey Artichoky
20.567

Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
25.869

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
Futurity Jackpot in 2 Go Futurity (Average)

Sponsored by: Duba Trailers/FL Barrel

Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball

Fran Smith on Completely My Design

Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1219.50, Rider count = 31

15.431, Placings
16.181, Placings

17, Pool
14, Pool

$ 853.65
$ 365.85

1D Placings
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Paying to

1D Time
2D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th

15.

15

15.

15

Samantha Flannery on Lenas Smooth BF Tad
Andre Coelho on Martha's Miracle
Loralee Ward on Aintnoraggamuffin
Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
Samantha Flannery on Streakin On Fame
Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You

Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam

Mabel McAbee on Streakin Flash Lady
Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bugs
Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo
Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
Rose Ann Ewan on Slick Lady Margo

2D Placings
Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
Krista Kubik on Rainbow On Ice

Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks
Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
Sandy Harms on This Guys Jettin
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch
Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak
Sherri Carr on LCR Snazzy Cash
Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
Cassy Woodward on Tel Em
Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1219.50, Rider count = 31

204 $367.07

.261 $281.70
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

522 $204.88
605
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649
685
718
831
914
917

991 $157.32

.997 $120.73
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

005 $ 87.80
061
105
138
142

15.204,
15.954,

11, Pool = $ 853.65
20, Pool = $ 365.85

Placings
Placings

1D Placings
Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
Andre Coelho on Martha's Miracle
Samantha Flannery on Lenas Smooth BF Tad
Loralee Ward on Aintnoraggamuffin
Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bugs
Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
Sandy Harms on This Guys Jettin
Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo
Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty

2D Placings
Mabel McAbee on Streakin Flash Lady
Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
Rose Ann Ewan on Slick Lady Margo
Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam
Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
Samantha Flannery on Streakin On Fame
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8th 16.
9th 16.
10th 16.
11th 16.
12th 16.
13th 16.
14th 16.
15th 16.
16th 16.
17th 17.
18th 17.
19th 20.
20th 21.
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163
176
242
290
348
532
717
762
937
215
971
395
115

Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks
Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
Krista Kubik on Rainbow On Ice
Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch
Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

Cassy Woodward on Tel Em

Sherri Carr on LCR Snazzy Cash
Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 1626.00, Rider count = 31
1D Time = 30.751, Placings = 14, Pool = $ 1138.20
2D Time = 32.251, Placings = 17, Pool = $ 487.80
1D Placings

1st 30.751 $489.43 Andre Coelho on Martha's Miracle
Round 1: 15.490, Round 15.261

2nd 30.953 $375.61 Samantha Flannery on Lenas Smooth BF Tad
Round 1: 15.431, Round 15.522

3rd 30.968 $273.17 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
Round 1: 15.764, Round 15.204

4th 31.097 Loralee Ward on Aintnoraggamuffin
Round 1: 15.492, Round 15.605

5th 31.495 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bugs
Round 1: 15.846, Round 15.649

6th 31.616 Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
Round 1: 15.931, Round 15.685

7th 31.800 Mabel McAbee on Streakin Flash Lady
Round 1: 15.809, Round 15.991

8th 31.853 Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam
Round 1: 15.792, Round 16.061

9th 31.886 Samantha Flannery on Streakin On Fame
Round 1: 15.744, Round 16.142

1o0th 31.989 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
Round 1: 16.158, Round 15.831

11th 32.068 Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo
Round 1: 16.154, Round 15.914

12th 32.083 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
Round 1: 15.907, Round 16.176

13th 32.139 Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
Round 1: 16.142, Round 15.997

14th 32.177 Rose Ann Ewan on Slick Lady Margo
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Round 1: 16.172, Round 2: 16.005
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1st 32.

Round

2nd 32.

Round

3rd 32.
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4th 32.
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Round

6th 32.
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7th 32.
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8th 33.
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9th 33.

Round

leth 33.

Round

11th 34.

Round

12th 35.

Round

13th 36.

Round

14th 37.

Round

15th 37.

Round

16th 38.

Round
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17th 41.

2D Placings

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

290 $209.75
1: 15.758, Round 2:

309 $160.97
1: 16.171, Round 2:

353 $117.07
1: 16.635, Round 2:

378
1: 16.215, Round 2:

500
1: 16.583, Round 2:

722
1: 16.617, Round 2:

805
1: 16.563, Round 2:

002
1: 16.654, Round 2:

119
1: 16.402, Round 2:

993
1: 17.231, Round 2:

187
1: 17.250, Round 2:

933
1: 15.538, Round 2:

358
1: 20.721, Round 2:

154
1: 19.183, Round 2:

713
1: 21.423, Round 2:

334
1: 21.119, Round 2:

Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
16.532

Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
16.138

Sandy Harms on This Guys Jettin
15.718

Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
16.163

Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
15.917

Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
16.105

Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks
16.242

Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
16.348

Krista Kubik on Rainbow On Ice
16.717

Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch
16.762

Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak
16.937

Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
20.395

Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
15.637

Sherri Carr on LCR Snazzy Cash
17.971

Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
16.290

Cassy Woodward on Tel Em
17.215

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Derby 2D Jackpot in 2 Go Derby (Average)

Race Sponsored by: Milliman Quarter Horses

956

Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
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Round 1: 20.841, Round 2: 21.115

3:56 PM 11/13/24

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Wild Ass Soap Co.
Paying to 5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 5288.00, Rider count = 133
1D Time = 15.210, Placings = 10, Pool = $ 1850.80
2D Time = 15.710, Placings = 44, Pool = $ 1586.40
3D Time = 16.210, Placings = 35, Pool = $ 1057.60
4D Time = 16.710, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 793.20
Not Placed = 16
1D Placings
1st 15.210 $610.76 Jordan Sanders on Streakin Fast Rebel
2nd 15.398 $499.72 Rose Ann Ewan on Streakingoldpacific
3rd 15.419 $370.16 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
4th 15.424 $240.60 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal
5th 15.431 $129.56 Samantha Flannery on Lenas Smooth BF Tad
6th 15.490 Andre Coelho on Martha's Miracle
7th 15.492 Loralee Ward on Aintnoraggamuffin
8th 15.538 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
9th 15.595 Laura Dietz on Faaast
10th 15.628 Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17
2D Placings
1st 15.717 $523.51 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder
2nd 15.744 $428.33 Samantha Flannery on Streakin On Fame
3rd 15.758 $317.28 Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
4th 15.764 $206.23 Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
5th 15.770 $111.05 Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot
6th 15.792 Samantha Flannery on TR Vanila Doll
Tie 15.792 Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam
8th 15.809 Mabel McAbee on Streakin Flash Lady
9th 15.846 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bugs
10th 15.850 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
11th 15.866 Robin Bennett on Dashin Plenty
12th 15.878 Shelly Kirby on LLP Bellissmo
13th 15.884 Robin Bennett on Namgis D79
14th 15.889 Hannah Rupprecht on KPS Brass N Ashes
15th 15.893 Kaylynn Cate on Blondiesnonstopnitro
16th 15.907 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
17th 15.931 Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
18th 15.945 Jessica Leach on Little Man Keith
19th 15.978 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
20th 16.001 Kaylynn Cate on Timmy Defying Fame
21st 16.010 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
22nd 16.028 Lana Brown on Flingin Corona
23rd 16.054 Matthew Symonds on DK After Daquiri
24th 16.071 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
25th 16.080 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
Tie 16.080 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
27th 16.081 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter

3:56 PM 11/13/24

28th 16.089
29th 16.091

Rac

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

e Sponsored by: Wild Ass Soap Co.

Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz
Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray

Page 1

Page 2



30th
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
Tie
43rd
44th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
Tie
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16

16

16

096
107
128
130
142
147
148
153
154
156
158
171
171
172
197

.214 $349.01
16.

215 $285.55

.221 $211.52
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
.485
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

224 $137.49
239 $ 74.03
276
280
300
303
313
347
359
363
402
459
461

500
505
523
528
549
549
555
563
564
583
589
600

3:56 PM 11/13/24

Tie
31st
32nd
33rd
34th
35th

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
.771 $158.64
16.
16.

16

Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
Camrin Sellers on Perks Boomin Angel
Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
Brylie Price on Bailey

Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
Camrin Sellers on Seis Figures

Loralee Ward on Fabulous Moonshine
Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo
Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey
Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
Rose Ann Ewan on Slick Lady Margo
Andre Coelho on Fiestas Boom

3D Placings
Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special
Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
Leslie Morris on Justa Pure Fling
Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream

Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox
Amanda Lymber on MT Badgers DashnCash
Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
Katie Hickey on Roany Frost
Camrin Sellers on Dash N Sunshine
Kimberly Eberle on Hawks Boons Boy
Shali Lord on SC Rain Man
Cheyenne Larson on JF Red Ryder

Jordan Sanders on Primed Ta Streak
Krista Kubik on Rainbow On Ice
Gimmie Jo Jansonius on Chrome E Pee Wee
Chloe Shockley on Jammin Native
Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy
Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal
Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
Nancy Rudeen on Skip The Ticket
Trisha Smaltz on Catalina Fame
Amanda Lymber on Joses French Badger
Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks
Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings
Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
Kimberly Eberle on Zips Shiny Jammer
Michelle Stobbe on Quick Derby Day

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Wild Ass Soap Co.

600
617
635
637
654
692

734 $261.76
752 $214.16

814 $103.12
851 $ 55.52

Lesley Lauritsen on Frenchmans Fling
Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie
Sandy Harms on This Guys Jettin
Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati

4D Placings

Camrin Sellers on MP Once Round Da Sun
Cassy Woodward on Love Gun

Cristi Copsey Gaffney on Jazzin Jetolena
Beth Baxter on R Helen

Laura Dietz on Streakin to the Aces
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6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
N/T
N/T
SCR
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3:56 PM 11/13/24

N/T
N/T
N/T
N/T

3:56 PM 11/13/24

Paying

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time
4D Time

1st 15.105 $552.55
2nd 15.204 $452.09
3rd 15.261 $334.88
4th 15.423 $217.67

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
17.
17.
17.
17
17.
17.
17.
17.
17.
18.
19.
20.
20.
21.
21.
21.
22.
30.

400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
400.
415.
415.
415.
416.

416

416.

416
417
417
420

to

861
892
927
954
996
074
128
231

.250

320
356
582
661
701
404
741
721
841
074
119
423
071
360
000
000
000
000
000
000
632
767
834
164
477
671

.690
.134
.902
.767

Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy
Jenna Rolland on Streakin Senor Dash
Emily Skillett on JS Twister

Emily Skillett on Ciclones Wick Flit
Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes

Leah Schwindt on Stellar Reply

Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas
Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch

Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak

Leah Schwindt on Streakin Moon Express
Gimmie Jo Jansonius on RL Noir Feathers
Karen Burnett on Four Gill 57

Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell

Diane Phillps on JA Laughing Cline
Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine

Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder

Cassy Woodward on Tel Em

Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper

Beth Lineweber on Buds Bar Nell

Dixie Engelke on Elle

Fran Smith on Completely My Design
Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash
Matthew Symonds on Circlebarhonestmonty
Connie Hill on Munndysteakinshandy
Shelby Dismore on BR Show Me The Money
Matthew Symonds on VF Gold Digger
Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash
Nicole Hadley on Freckles Go Quick
Jessica Leach on Karen

Mabel McAbee on Flashlights Streaker
Wendy Walter on Mr French Guy

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Wild Ass Soap Co.
Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday
Cortnie Price on Inmate Kate

Tracy Miller on Kahber Prince
Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9
C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic

5 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 4784.00, Rider count = 119

15.105, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 1674.40
15.605, Placings = 35, Pool = $ 1435.20
16.105, Placings = 28, Pool = $ 956.80
16.605, Placings = 33, Pool = $ 717.60

Not Placed = 17

1D Placings

Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot
Hillery Yager on BI Fast As You
Andre Coelho on Martha's Miracle
Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
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5th 15.522 $117.21 Samantha Flannery on Lenas Smooth BF Tad

6th 15.581 Kaylynn Cate on Blondiesnonstopnitro
2D Placings
1st 15.605 $473.62 Loralee Ward on Aintnoraggamuffin
2nd 15.619 $387.50 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal
3rd 15.626 $287.04 Deb Schroetlin on RGR Aire Force
4th 15.637 $186.58 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
5th 15.644 $100.46 Andre Coelho on Fiestas Boom
6th 15.649 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bugs
7th 15.685 Lisa Kisner on Rakin In A Fortune
8th 15.718 Sandy Harms on This Guys Jettin
9th 15.725 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder
leth 15.740 Matthew Symonds on VF Gold Digger
11th 15.791 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
12th 15.817 Mabel McAbee on Flashlights Streaker
13th 15.822 Shelly Kirby on LLP Bellissmo
14th 15.831 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
Tie 15.831 Hannah Rupprecht on TS Tres Shota Fame
Tie 15.831 Camrin Sellers on Seis Figures
17th 15.840 Shali Lord on SC Rain Man
18th 15.859 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
19th 15.877 Dixie Engelke on SR My Rocci Special
20th 15.897 Laura Dietz on Faaast
21st 15.904 Shelly Kirby on WR French Pharoah
22nd 15.914 Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo
23rd 15.917 Hillery Yager on A Dynamite Dynasty
24th 15.945 Marci Bartlett on Jess The Best
25th 15.951 Jordan Sanders on Streakin Fast Rebel
26th 15.953 Brylie Price on Bailey
27th 15.991 Mabel McAbee on Streakin Flash Lady
28th 15.996 Katie Hickey on Roany Frost
29th 15.997 Cassy Woodward on Royals On Firewater
30th 16.005 Rose Ann Ewan on Slick Lady Margo
31st 16.038 Hailey Campbell on High Time Lil Hero
3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2

C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic

32nd 16.040 Michelle DeBoer on Let Me See Your Halo
33rd 16.050 Camrin Sellers on MP Once Round Da Sun
34th 16.061 Kate DeVore on Streakin Moonbeam

35th 16.077 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox

3D Placings

1st 16.105 $315.74 Annie Hasselbalch on Seis La Vie

2nd 16.113 $258.34 Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal

3rd 16.120 $191.36 Kent Magnuson on Fire Water Whiskey
4th 16.121 $124.38 Robin Bennett on Namgis D79

5th 16.138 $ 66.98 Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
6th 16.142 Samantha Flannery on Streakin On Fame
7th 16.154 Jacky Roesener on One Cool Bullseye
8th 16.161 Robin Bennett on Dashin Plenty

9th 16.163 Shawna Blanka on Fameous Jet Leader
10th 16.176 Hillery Yager on Fiddle Me To Gold
11th 16.184 Camrin Sellers on Dash N Sunshine
12th 16.242 Kori Simmons on Chicks Peppy Oaks
13th 16.256 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
14th 16.265 Valarie Schneider on Gold Bucks Jack
15th 16.290 Carley Duensing on Dreams to Dash
16th 16.293 Camrin Sellers on Perks Boomin Angel
17th 16.348 Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints

18th 16.359 Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray



Tie 16.359 Wendy Walter on Mr French Guy

20th 16.365 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy
21st 16.380 Chloe Shockley on Jammin Native
22nd 16.385 Jessica Milliman on Tijo (NR)
23rd 16.431 Kent Magnuson on Penny Czech
24th 16.437 Trisha Smaltz on Catalina Fame
25th 16.447 Leah Schwindt on Stellar Reply
26th 16.532 Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
27th 16.573 Jordan Sanders on Primed Ta Streak
28th 16.574 Connie Hill on Frosted Eyes
4D Placings

1st 16.627 $236.81 Leslie Morris on Justa Pure Fling

2nd 16.716 $193.75 Fran Smith on Completely My Design
3rd 16.717 $143.52 Krista Kubik on Rainbow On Ice

4th 16.752 $ 93.29 Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
5th 16.756 $ 50.23 Laura Dietz on Streakin to the Aces
6th 16.762 Emily Skillett on Ciclones Wick Flit

Tie 16.762 Hannah Rupprecht on Money Pitch

8th 16.797 Shawna Blanka on Paddys Mayday

9th 16.851 Shawna Blanka on Sailing With Effort
l1oth 16.937 Jody Stuhr on JS Karas Streak
11th 17.000 Leah Schwindt on Streakin Moon Express
12th 17.033 Jessica Milliman on MQH Frosts Behati

3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3

C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sun Open 4D

Race Sponsored by: Overton Vet Clinic

13th 17.108 Diane Phillps on JA Laughing Cline
14th 17.215 Cassy Woodward on Tel Em
15th 17.254 Diane Phillps on Frenchman Bell
16th 17.419 Susan Swanson on Barts Valentine
17th 17.548 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper
18th 17.626 Emily Skillett on JS Twister
19th 18.222 Kaylynn Cate on Timmy Defying Fame
20th 18.257 Tracy Miller on Kahber Prince
21st 18.460 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
22nd 20.395 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
23rd 20.523 Samantha Flannery on Victoria Secret C17
24th 20.872 Loralee Ward on Fabulous Moonshine
25th 20.987 Lana Brown on Flingin Corona
26th 21.115 Robin Bennett on TLS Feelin French
27th 21.129 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
28th 21.365 Kori Simmons on Leave It In Vegas
29th 21.367 Samantha Flannery on TR Vanila Doll
30th 21.748 Cassy Woodward on Love Gun
31st 23.014 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
32nd 25.869 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
33rd 33.070 Angela Marietta on Blue Diamonds Fancy
N/T 400.000 Kaylynn Cate on Snaz Of Ivory
N/T 400.000 Angie Hoss on CircleBar Yonder
N/T 400.000 Connie Hill on Munndysteakinshandy
SCR 400.000 Dixie Engelke on Elle
SCR 400.000 Maggie Underhill on Jacks French Flash
N/T 400.000 Jordan Sanders on A Streakin Flash
N/T 415.526 Rose Ann Ewan on Streakingoldpacific
N/T 415.691 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter
N/T 415.774 Cortnie Price on Inmate Kate
N/T 416.078 Matthew Symonds on DK After Daquiri
N/T 416.167 Nicole Hadley on Freckles Go Quick
N/T 416.215 Hannah Rupprecht on KPS Brass N Ashes
N/T 416.405 Lesley Lauritsen on Frenchmans Fling

N/T 416.665 Cheyenne Larson on JF Red Ryder



N/T
N/T
N/T

416.692
416.980
417.042

3:56 PM 11/13/24

Beth Baxter on R Helen
Maddie Macfee on BXL Silky Wings
Michelle Stobbe on Quick Derby Day

Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sat Youth 3D

Race Sponsored by: Red Willow Chemical
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 410.00, Rider count = 13
1D Time = 15.419, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 205.00
2D Time = 16.419, Placings = 3, Pool = $ 123.00
3D Time = 17.419, Placings = 6, Pool = $ 82.00
Not Placed =1
1D Placings
1st 15.419 $123.00 Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
2nd 16.130 $ 82.00 Brylie Price on Bailey
3rd 16.153 Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
2D Placings
1st 16.461 $ 73.80 Chloe Shockley on Jammin Native
2nd 17.251 $ 49.20 Cadence Koch on GS Sisco Bee Jackie
3rd 17.320 Carley Cooper on Opie
3D Placings
1st 17.708 $ 49.20 Kendall Baalman on Sammy Dun Did It
2nd 19.375 $ 32.80 Jordi Jo Reichmuth on Wally
3rd 20.161 Demi Schippers on Duke
4th 21.177 Finley Schippers on Izzy
5th 27.904 Joey Ann Reichmuth on Wally
6th 32.272 Mae Keef on Wrangler NR
N/T 416.954 Cadence Koch on Explosive Tugboat
3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1

Paying to 2

1D Time
2D Time
3D Time

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15.
15.
16.
16.

17

17

18.
18.
20.
20.

C Youth 3D Jackpot in Sun Youth 3D

Race Sponsored by: Red Willow Chemical

423 $129.
953 $ 86.
256
380

.145 $ 77.
17.

223 $ 51.

.418

097 $ 51.
508 $ 34.
134
376

00
00

40
60

60
40

15.423, Placings
16.423, Placings
17.423, Placings

Not Placed

1D

2D

3D

placings, Jackpot Total = $ 430.00, Rider count = 14

4, Pool = $ 215.00
3, Pool = $ 129.00
6, Pool = $ 86.00
1
Placings

Cadence Magnuson on BW Dashin N Cashin
Brylie Price on Bailey

Evie Schippers on Itsallaboutfirewater
Chloe Shockley on Jammin Native

Placings

Carley Cooper on Opie

Kendall Baalman on Sammy Dun Did It
Cadence Koch on GS Sisco Bee Jackie

Placings

McHaley Carter on So Smart Manana
Demi Schippers on Duke

Jordi Jo Reichmuth on Wally
Finley Schippers on Izzy



5th 23.446 Joey Ann Reichmuth on Wally

6th 26.884 Mae Keef on Wrangler NR
N/T 416.470 Cadence Koch on Explosive Tugboat
3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Novice Youth Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Round 1)
Race Sponsored by: Trula Churchill/Plains Horiz

Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 450.00, Rider count = 13

1D Time = 15.424, Placings
Not Placed

11, Pool = $ 450.00
2

1D Placings

1st 15.424 $225.00 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal
2nd 16.080 $135.00 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
3rd 16.156 $ 90.00 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
4th 16.224 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
5th 16.637 Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
6th 16.648 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu
7th 16.752 Cassy Woodward on Love Gun
8th 19.741 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
9th 19.871 Ashley Branting on Okey Dokey Artichoky
10th 20.825 Marisa Kapala on Chosen Heart
11th 22.071 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper
N/T 400.000 Fran Smith on Completely My Design
N/T 400.000 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Novice Youth Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: Trula Churchill/Plains Horiz
Paying to 3 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 450.00, Rider count = 13
1D Time = 15.619, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 450.00

1D Placings

1st 15.619 $225.00 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal
2nd 15.831 $135.00 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
3rd 15.859 $ 90.00 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131

4th 16.343 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball

5th 16.716 Fran Smith on Completely My Design
6th 16.752 Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
7th 17.548 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper

8th 18.331 Marisa Kapala on Chosen Heart

9th 18.460 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
10th 18.605 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu
11th 20.567 Ashley Branting on Okey Dokey Artichoky
12th 21.748 Cassy Woodward on Love Gun
13th 25.869 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita

3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9

C Novice Youth Jackpot in Futurity Amateur (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Trula Churchill/Plains Horiz
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 0.00, Rider count = 13

1D Time = 31.043, Placings
Not Placed

11, Pool = ¢ 0.00
2

1D Placings

Page 1

Page 2

Page 3



1st 31.043 Mataya Eklund on Sheza Smooth Gal
Round 1: 15.424, Round 2: 15.619

2nd 31.939 Leslie Peterson on Proverbs2131
Round 1: 16.080, Round 2: 15.859

3rd 32.055 Hillery Yager on RX Cowboys Dream
Round 1: 16.224, Round 2: 15.831

4th 33.389 Krista Kubik on Red Whiskey Blizzard
Round 1: 16.637, Round 2: 16.752

5th 35.253 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu
Round 1: 16.648, Round 2: 18.605

6th 38.201 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
Round 1: 19.741, Round 2: 18.460

7th 38.500 Cassy Woodward on Love Gun
Round 1: 16.752, Round 2: 21.748

8th 39.156 Marisa Kapala on Chosen Heart
Round 1: 20.825, Round 2: 18.331

9th 39.619 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper
Round 1: 22.071, Round 2: 17.548

1o0th 40.438 Ashley Branting on Okey Dokey Artichoky
Round 1: 19.871, Round 2: 20.567

11th 42.025 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
Round 1: 16.156, Round 2: 25.869

N/T 416.343 Lindsey Kester on Nicks Fireball
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 16.343

N/T 416.716 Fran Smith on Completely My Design
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 16.716

3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 1
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown Award (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon - Trula Churc
Paying to 3@ placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 12

1D Time = 15.770, Placings
Not Placed

11, Pool = ¢ -0.00
1

1D Placings

1st 15.770 Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot

2nd 15.978 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
3rd 16.010 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
4th 16.156 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita
5th 16.239 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox
6th 16.500 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
7th 16.505 Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal

8th 16.648 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu

9th 16.861 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy
1eth 19.741 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
11th 22.071 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper

N/T 400.000 Fran Smith on Completely My Design



3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 2
C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown Award (Round 2)

Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon - Trula Churc
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 12
1D Time = 15.105, Placings = 12, Pool = $ -0.00

1D Placings

1st 15.105 Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot

2nd 15.791 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
3rd 16.077 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox
4th 16.113 Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal

5th 16.365 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy

6th 16.716 Fran Smith on Completely My Design

7th 17.548 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper

8th 18.460 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully

9th 18.605 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu
leth 21.129 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
11th 23.014 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
12th 25.869 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita

3:56 PM 11/13/24 Barrel Race America, Version 12.9 Page 3

C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Futurity Home Grown Award (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Plains Horizon - Trula Churc
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -84.00, Rider count = 12

1D Time = 30.875, Placings
Not Placed

11, Pool = $ -84.00
1

1D Placings
1st 30.875 Jordan Sanders on So Streakin Hot
Round 1: 15.770, Round 2: 15.105

2nd 31.801 Annie Hasselbalch on Gma Went Streakin
Round 1: 16.010, Round 2: 15.791

3rd 32.316 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Chrome Sox
Round 1: 16.239, Round 2: 16.077

4th 32.618 Ginalee Sinner on MT A Smooth Gal
Round 1: 16.505, Round 2: 16.113

5th 33.226 Brenna Kohle on Eyes A French Guy
Round 1: 16.861, Round 2: 16.365

6th 35.253 Tanya Phillips on Streak of Blu
Round 1: 16.648, Round 2: 18.605

7th 37.629 Cheyenne Larson on This Girls Packin
Round 1: 16.500, Round 2: 21.129

8th 38.201 Addi Bennett on Smooth Talkin Bully
Round 1: 19.741, Round 2: 18.460

9th 38.992 Shanan Doherty on Annies Share Of Fame
Round 1: 15.978, Round 2: 23.014

10th 39.619 Katie Mace on Ima Bubblin Viper
Round 1: 22.071, Round 2: 17.548

11th 42.025 Wendy Walter on SC FreckledMargarita



Round 1: 16.156, Round 2: 25.869

N/T 416.716 Fran Smith on Completely My Design
Round 1: 400.000, Round 2: 16.716
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown Award (Round 1)

Race Sponsored by: Tack For You
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 15.538, Placings = 6, Pool = $ -0.00

1D Placings

1st 15.538 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
2nd 15.758 Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
3rd 15.846 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bugs
4th 16.171 Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
5th 16.654 Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
6th 19.183 Sherri Carr on LCR Snazzy Cash
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown Award (Round 2)
Race Sponsored by: Tack For You
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -0.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 15.649, Placings = 6, Pool = $ -0.00

1D Placings

1st 15.649 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bugs
2nd 16.138 Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
3rd 16.348 Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
4th 16.532 Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
5th 17.971 Sherri Carr on LCR Snazzy Cash
6th 20.395 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
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C 2D Futurity 1 Go Jackpot in Derby Home Grown Award (Average)
Race Sponsored by: Tack For You
Paying to 30 placings, Jackpot Total = $ -42.00, Rider count = 6
1D Time = 31.495, Placings = 6, Pool = $ -42.00
1D Placings
1st 31.495 Kelli Reichmuth on DHR Perks Baby Bugs

Round 1: 15.846, Round 2: 15.649

2nd 32.290 Ginalee Sinner on BadgersTicketTaFame
Round 1: 15.758, Round 2: 16.532

3rd 32.309 Brenna Kohle on French Slick Design
Round 1: 16.171, Round 2: 16.138

4th 33.002 Addi Bennett on Lookin For A Prints
Round 1: 16.654, Round 2: 16.348

5th 35.933 Katie Mace on Sockit To Me Nonstop
Round 1: 15.538, Round 2: 20.395



6th 37.154 Sherri Carr on LCR Snazzy Cash
Round 1: 19.183, Round 2: 17.971
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C WPRA payout Jackpot in Sat WPRA Sidepot

Race Sponsored by: Wrangler
Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 434.80, Rider count = 7
1D Time = 15.717, Placings = 7, Pool = $ 434.80

1D Placings

1st 15.717 $260.88 Bonnie Baughman on VF Rock Grinder

2nd 16.081 $173.92 Debbie Pate on CreditTheFireFighter

3rd 16.089 Deb Christy on Dashin On The Blitz

4th 16.154 Brenna Kohle on TAFrenchmans Ringo

5th 16.347 Shali Lord on SC Rain Man

6th 16.734 Camrin Sellers on MP Once Round Da Sun

7th 16.892 Jenna Rolland on Streakin Senor Dash
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C BBR 4D Jackpot in Sat Track to Tack sidepot
Race Sponsored by: Speedhorse

Paying to 2 placings, Jackpot Total = $ 188.00, Rider count = 3

1D Time = 15.945, Placings = 2, Pool = $ 112.80
2D Time = 16.445, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
3D Time = 16.945, Placings = 0, Pool = $ 0.00
4D Time = 17.945, Placings = 1, Pool = $ 75.20
1D Placings
1st 15.945 $ 67.68 Jessica Leach on Little Man Keith
2nd 16.091 $ 45.12 Nancy Molzahn on Watch Me Play Ray

4D Placings
1st 20.721 $ 75.20 Michelle DeBoer on VF Tempting A Wheely
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